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Ogier has seen a strong performance in the Chambers UK directory, with the $rm's corporate

and $nance, property, and trusts practices in Jersey all ranked top tier.

The top-tier Jersey corporate and $nance teams are described as "head and shoulders above

the competition", with Katrina Edge, Matthew Shaxson, Raulin Amy, Richard Daggett and Simon

Dinning all ranked, the joint highest number of ranked practitioners in this service line Jersey. In

Guernsey the corporate, $nance and funds teams are described as "the model of how a law $rm

should be run", with another client saying "everything is high quality and they never let us

down." Craig Cordle and Bryon Rees are ranked.

The $rm's dispute resolution team in Guernsey is described as "really good…especially on the

corporate insolvency side", Simon Davies is one of only four top tier practitioners in the

jurisdiction and Mathew Newman is ranked. The Jersey team is "professional and responsive"

and "knows Jersey inside out". Global Managing Partner Edward Mackereth is one of only three

eminent practitioners in the Island, and Nick Williams and Damian Evans are ranked.

Ogier's Jersey property team remains in a league of its own as the only team to be ranked tier

one in the jurisdiction. The team is praised for its "excellent knowledge of the intricacies of the

local market" and is "a pleasure to deal with". It has the highest number of ranked individuals in

Jersey. Ranked practitioners include Chris Renouf, who has Senior Statesperson status, Jonathan

Hughes, who is Band 1, Julie Melia, who is Band 1, and Katharine Marshall. In Guernsey the team

is described as "commercial and there to get the job done", with Martyn Baudains ranked.

Ogier has the highest number of ranked individuals in Employment in Jersey, with Helen Ruelle

an eminent practitioner and Will Austin-Vautier an Associate to Watch, while the Jersey funds

team is praised for its "depth of knowledge and approachability" and is "focused and solutions-

driven", with Emily Haithwaite and Niamh Lalor both ranked.

The Guernsey trusts team is "a powerhouse" providing "invaluable advice on high value matters"
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with Gavin Ferguson and Alice Bricogne both ranked. The Jersey team remains top tier with the

highest number of ranked individuals and has a "deep bench of highly experienced lawyers".

Steve Meiklejohn is a star individual, and Sally Edwards remains in band 1. James Campbell,

Katherine Neal and Josephine Howe are all ranked.

Global Managing Partner Edward Mackereth said: "We are pleased to see the recognition of so

many of our people in the Chambers UK directory. Our teams continue to provide the quality

service Ogier is renowned for, and I'm pleased to see this re>ected in the directory. This follows

the Guernsey and Jersey teams' exceptional performance in The Legal 500 UK 2020, where we

saw a $rm-record of 49 team members recommended, and the teams also hitting the top spot

oAshore for ranked individuals and remaining top tier across the board in IFLR 1000 2020."

About Ogier

Ogier is a professional services $rm with the knowledge and expertise to handle the most

demanding and complex transactions and provide expert, eBcient and cost-eAective services

to all our clients. We regularly win awards for the quality of our client service, our work and our

people.

Disclaimer

This client brie$ng has been prepared for clients and professional associates of Ogier. The

information and expressions of opinion which it contains are not intended to be a

comprehensive study or to provide legal advice and should not be treated as a substitute for

speci$c advice concerning individual situations.

Regulatory information can be found under Legal Notice

Meet the Author

Katrina Edge

Partner

Jersey

E: katrina.edge@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514192

2

https://www.ogier.com/legal-notice/
https://www.ogier.com/people/katrina-edge/
https://www.ogier.com/locations/jersey/
mailto:katrina.edge@ogier.com
tel:+44 1534 514192


Key Contacts

Matthew Shaxson

Group Partner, Ogier Legal L.P.

Jersey

E: matthew.shaxson@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514064

Raulin Amy

Partner

Jersey

E: raulin.amy@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514239

Richard Daggett

Partner
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Jersey

E: richard.daggett@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514071

Simon Dinning

Partner

Jersey

London

E: simon.dinning@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514251

Bryon Rees

Partner

Guernsey

E: bryon.rees@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 752312
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Simon Davies

Partner

Guernsey

E: simon.davies@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 737175

Mathew Newman

Partner

Guernsey

E: mathew.newman@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 752253

Edward Mackereth

Global Managing Partner

Jersey

E: edward.mackereth@ogier.com
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T: +44 1534 514320

Nick Williams

Partner

Jersey

E: nick.williams@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514318

Damian Evans

Partner

Jersey

E: damian.evans@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514378

Chris Renouf

Consultant
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Jersey

E: chris.renouf@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514104

Jonathan Hughes

Partner

Jersey

E: jonathan.hughes@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514336

Katharine Marshall

Partner

Jersey

E: katharine.marshall@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514304
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Martyn Baudains

Partner

Guernsey

E: martyn.baudains@ogier.com

T: +44 1481 752217

Helen Ruelle

Director of Local Legal Services

Jersey

E: helen.ruelle@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514417

Will Austin-Vautier

Counsel

Jersey

E: will.austin-vautier@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514460
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Emily Haithwaite

Group Partner, Ogier Legal L.P.

Jersey

E: emily.haithwaite@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514072

Niamh Lalor

Partner

Jersey

E: niamh.lalor@ogier.com

T: +44 1534 514210

Related Services

Banking and Finance

Corporate

Dispute Resolution

Employment law

Investment Funds

Private Wealth
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Property law

Local Legal Services

Legal

Related Sectors

Funds Hub
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